TECHNIQUE MATERIALS | BOOK NO. [ A3 620—3 [PAGE | 1/10

PARTS LIST

EA—61

CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct

/\ Notice
1) Please acknowledge, we will stop the replenishment of stocks of parts
when seven (7) years have passed after sale or ten (10) years have passed after
suspended production, therefore becoming parts supply only of our stock’s worth.
2) “Listed each prices” are up dated one (date of the price correction),
please acknowledge it will be changed in the future without any prior notice.

MARK DATE OF CONTENTS OF AMENDMENT

@ Addition of NO.49 in the page 4.

& Jul.2012.31 @ Deleted NO. 13 in the page 7 due to misdescription, changed the quantity of
NO.7 from 2 pcs to 4 pcs and implemented the list price revision.

Price revision for NO.6 in the page 7, NO.12 in the page 8 and NO.1 in the page

£\ | 0ct052018 | '

& Nov.19.2019 | Price revision for NO.7 in the page 9.

ISSUE : December 25, 2009

CONSEC CORPORATION




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (GEAR BOX) | BOOK NO. | A3620—3 |PAGE| 2/10 |

AD106704-0



CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (GEAR BOX) | BOOK NO. | A3620—3 |PAGE| 3/10 |

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 002003488 | Main Shaft C Rod J122C 1 ¥13,400-
2 | 083120201 | O-ring S-20 2 ¥90-
3 | 002003487 | Bushing J122C 1 ¥3,600-
4 | 003320612 | Spring Pin ¢ 6 X 12 1 ¥40-
5 | 003161083 | Tube Nipple 1/4°~10 1 ¥450-
6 | 003161088 | Urethane Hose ¢6.5% ¢10x 170 1 ¥120-
7 | 003161089 | Tube Socket 1/47-10 1 ¥450-
8 | 002002377 | Water Cock 1/4” J5A 1 ¥1,610-
9O | 083132848 | Oil Seal 1SD28408 1 ¥680-
10 | 083132838 | Oil Seal ISD28387 1 ¥630-
11 002003571 | Screw Type Seal C 1 ¥15—-
12 | 002003490 | Gear Case J122C 1 ¥9,590-
13 | 003606003 | Ball Bearing 6003—-2NSE 2 ¥780-
14 | 003110351 | Snap Ring H-35 1 ¥100-
15 [ 082101312 | Fine U—nut M20 1 ¥2,200-
16 | 082102139 | Disc Spring A—40 1 ¥595-
17 | 002102186 | Plate D J120C 1 ¥420-
18 | 002102187 | Friction Plate J120C 2 ¥420-
19 | 002101646 | Final Gear J5A 1 ¥4,200-
20 | 002101647 | Metal J5A 1 ¥320-
21 | 002102188 | Bush J120C 1 ¥4,200-
22 | 003110150 | Snap Ring S-15 1 ¥35-
23 | 003010608 | Ball Bearing 60822 3 ¥470-
24 | 002101097 | Second Pinion J5R 1 ¥2,600-
25 | 002102189 | Second Gear J120C 1 ¥2,660-
26 | 083160710 | Nylon Nut M6 (H5) 6 ¥25-
27 | 003230615 | Cross Round Head Screw M6 X 15 U 6 ¥10-
28 | 002003495 | Slide Plate Side J122C 2 ¥60-
29 | 002003494 | Slide Plate Front J122C 2 ¥120-
30 | 083160706 | Cross Binding Head Tapping Screw A 4 X 16 4 Black Chromate ¥10-
31 | 002003496 | Slide Plate back J122C 4 ¥40-
32 | 083160705 | Cross Binding Head Tapping Screw A 3 X 20 1 ¥5-
33 | 003160708 | Flat Washer 10%x3.2% 0.8 U 1 ¥5-
34 | 002002293 | Stopper M2.0 J5A 1 ¥120-
35 | 002002288 | Spring JSA 1 ¥130-
36 | 003110203 | Snap Ring ISTW-20 2 ¥160-
37 | 002003340 | Spacer J120C 2 ¥210-
38 | 002003339 | Feed Shaft J120C 1 ¥2,280-
39 | 002003493 | Clamp Cover J122C 1 ¥1,800-




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct  (GEAR BOX) | BOOK NO. | A3620—3 |PAGE| 4/10 |

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
40 | 002002283 | Lock Dial J5A 1 ¥140-
41 | 082002414 | Clamp Cover Seal PG J5Ai 1 ¥170-
42 | 003210635 | Hex. Socket Bolt M6 x 35 4 ¥30-
43 | 003330600 | Flat Washer (R) 6 U 2 ¥5-
44 | 002003342 | Handle Boss J120C 1 ¥1,490-
45 | 003221230 | Hex, Socket Set Screw (Half Point) M12 X 30 2 ¥95-
46 | 002003308 | Knob Ball C493 2 ¥680-
47 | 002003307 | Handle C493 1 ¥1,300-
48 | 002003309 | One- touch Pin C493 1set ¥610-
49 | 002003894 | Spring for Water Supply Hoses J122CMNe® 1 AfterNo.0512001 ¥250-

*1 | 002102211 | Final Gear Set J120C 1set ¥14,700-




| BOOK NO. | A3 620—3 [PAGE| 5/10 |

CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (MoTOR)

AD012804-0



CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (MoToR) | BOOK NO. | A3620—3 |PAGE| 6/10 |

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 002003489 | Inner Cove J122C 1 ¥2,550-
2 | 003610609 | Ball Bearing 609—2NKE 1 ¥840-
3 | 082102245 | Rubber Pin SPJTIMT 2 ¥20-
4 | 002102350 | Armature Assy. SPJIMT 120V 1 ¥12,250-
5 | 002102265 | Baffle SPJIMT 1 ¥600-
6 | 002102351 | Field Assy. SPJTMT 120V 1 ¥4,730-
7 003161090 | Tapping Screw 5 X 65 SPJ1MT 2 ¥70-
8 002102267 | Insulating Washer SPJ1IMT 1 ¥130-
9 | 003010608 | Ball Bearing 60827 1 ¥470-
10 | 002102268 | Motor Housing Assy. SPJ1MT 1 ¥6,830—
11 | 082003570 | Name Plate with Caution SPJ-122Ct 1

12 | 002102269 | Carbon Brush SPJ1MT 1set ¥700-
13 [ 002102270 | Carbon Cap SPJ1MT 2 ¥90-
14 | 003380545 | Hex. Socket Bolt M5 X 45 4 ¥50-
15 | 003340500 | Spring Washer II 5 4 ¥5-
16 | 003330500 | Flat Washer (R) 5 4 ¥5—




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (SWITCH BOX)

| BOOK NO. | A3 620—3 [PAGE| 7/10 |

S
%« '@ g
S
2 g B
& 2
;| C AD012704-1
=
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 003160421 | Cross WH Round Head. Tapping Screw A 4 X 20 2 Black Chromate ¥15-
2 | 002002292 | Cord Clip J5A 1 ¥100-
3 | 002003491 | Switch Box J122C 1 ¥360-
4 | 083150812 | Breaker 3120-F524 15A 1 ¥5,600-
5 | 082003613 | Model name Seal J122C 1 ¥15-
6 | 002003492 | Cord Sheath J122C 1 ¥200-
7 | 083150324 | Tab Terminal FVDHDF-1.25 4 ¥50-
8 003150794 | Power Supply Cord Three Core [11.25 with plug 1 ¥1,910-
9 | 003150331 | Crimp — style Terminal N1.25-M4 Red 1 ¥20-
10 | 003160706 | Cross Binding Head Tapping Screw A 4 X 16 2 Black Chromate ¥10-
11 | 003410406 | Cross Round Head Screw M4 X 6 (Brass) 1 ¥10-
12 | 003490401 | Toothed Washer (E) 4 1 ¥5-




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (040 Pole Base sSB—401—580) | BOOK NO. | A 36 20— 3 |PAGE | 8/10 |

NE
@ >
2 PO,
prd
/»Q
| O
v
/-0
BN
]
A
BN
7

DM000204-0
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 002003500 | Pole [140x577L S401 1 ¥11,600-
2 002003499 | Rack 2M X 382L 1 ¥6,550-
3 | 003380508 | Hex. Socket Bolt M5 x 8 (Continuous Screw) 4 ¥25-
4 | 003161078 | Hex. Head. Bolt M8 X 55 (Half Thread) 2 Black Chromate ¥120-
5 | 003330802 | Flat Washer (R) 8 Black Chromate 2 ¥10-
6 002003498 | Base Main Body SB401 1 ¥6,500-
7 | 002003616 | Leveling Bolt M10 X 70 Black Chromate 2 ¥130-
8 003160725 | Wing Nut M10 Black Chromate 2 ¥320-
9 002002322 | Lacing Fitting Right 1 ¥1,200-
10 | 002002321 | Lacing Fitting Left 1 ¥1,200-
11 | 002003617 | Leveling Bolt M10 X 50 Black Chromate 2 ¥100-
12 | 003160703 | Hex. Nut (III) M10 Black Chromate 2 ¥80-
13 | 002002303 | Hakken Seal 59 X 16 1 ¥147-




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (CARRYING CASE 122C) | BOOK NO. | A3620—3 [PAGE| 9/10 |

GR001504-0

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 Case FC 2
2 | 002003327 | Lever FC 2 ¥210-
3 | 002003328 | Hook FC 2 ¥250-
4 Sponge Cushion FC 1
5 | 002003329 | Hakken Seal 66 X 226 1 ¥460-
6 Hinge Shaft FC 1
7 | 002003609 | Case Inner 122C 1 ¥3,800-




CORE DRILL SPJ—122Ct (STANDARD ACCESSORIES) [ BOOK NO. | A3 620—3 |[PAGE|10/10 |

® ® ®

AD014904-0
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
001310114 | Water Collector MS-120J II 1 XEG-18 ¥8,000—
003160502 | Single—end Wrench 32mm N 1 ¥1,900-
003160501 | Single—end Wrench 27mm N 1 ¥1,320-

Regarding 3 parts, please refer to the separte parts |ist.



